


	DATA 
	ORA 
	LUOGO 
	COMMISSIONE 
	N. MATRICOLA 

	18/06/2024 
 
	12:00 
	San Giovanni in Monte 
	Elena Musiani,  
Gabriele Montalbano  
Patrizia Dogliani 
 
	0000977432 
0001034567 
0000993475 
 
 

	21/06/2024 
	09:00 
	Aula Seminari  
(San Giovanni in Monte)  
	Antonella Campanini 
Berardo Pio 
Riccardo Parmeggiani 
 
	0000893534 
0000983936  
0000978995 
0000978695 
 

	26/06/2024
	15:00
	Studio 28 
(San Giovanni in Monte) 
	Antonio Del Vecchio 
Paola Rudan 
Anna Guerini 

	0000977868

	25/06/2024 
	12:00 
	 Aula Fumagalli 
(Disci)  
 
 
 
	Toni Rovatti  
Vincenzo Lagioia  
Jacopo Lorenzini 
 
	0000980845 
 

	27/06/2024 
	10:00 
	Common Room  
(via Zamboni 38, IV piano) 
 
	Beatrice Girotti 
Erica Filippini 
Manuela Mongardi 
 
	0001093677 
0001007171 
0000986251  
 

	27/06/2024 
	11:00 
	Aula Seminari 
(DISCI, piano 2) 
 
	Francesca Sofia 
Vincenzo Lavenia  
Guido Bartolucci 
 
 
	0000895777  
0000927783  
0000972231 
0000989946  
0001025215 
  

	28/06/2024
	11:30
	Aula Gualandi 
(San Giovanni in Monte) 
	Davide Domenici 
Karin Pallaver
Francesca Roversi Monaco

	0000929573
0001002891
0000973738



	02/07/2024 
	10:00 
	Aula Seminari 1 
(piazza San Giovanni in Monte, 2, secondo piano) 
 
	Elisabetta Govi 
Maria Teresa Guaitoli 
Marco Zecchi 
 
	0000622146 
0000973195 


 

	02/07/2024  
	10:00 
	Aula 1  
(Via Guerrazzi)  
	Federico Ferretti 
Daniel Andrew Finch-Race 
Andrea Zinzani 
 
	0001037271 

  

	03/07/2024 
	11:00 
	Studio Prof.ssa Modesti  
(Via Zamboni 32, studio 55 terzo piano)  
	Maddalena Modesti  
Irene Bueno  
Annafelicia Zuffrano 
 
	0000988343 
0000928602 

 
 

	04/07/2024
	15:00
	Studio Prof.ssa Guerrini
(San Giovanni in Monte)

	Maria Teresa Guerrini 
Vincenzo Lagioia Francesca Roversi Monaco

	0001034290


	05/07/2024 
	10:00 
	Studio Prof.ssa Lazzari,  
(San Giovanni in Monte)  
	Marco Cesa 
Zelda Alice Franceschi 
Tiziana Lazzari 
Francesca Roversi Monaco  
 
	0001025064       
0000987545       
0000991272       
0000980608      
0001029851    
 

	05/07/2024 
	10:00 
	San Giovani in Monte  
	Giorgio Vespignani 
Paolo Ognibene 
 Maria Elena Pomero 
 
	0000973584 
 

	05/07/2024 
	11:00 
	Aula Fumagalli 
(San Giovanni in Monte)  
 
	Alessandra Cantagalli 
Mariapia Casalena  
Vincenzo Lagioia  
	0000979814  
0001025089  
0000985494 
0000931388 
0000899164 
0000982437 
0001032465 
0000985991 
0001086183 
0000978885 

 
 

	05/07/2024 
	14:00 
	Aula Fumagalli 
(San Giovanni in Monte) 
	Carlo De Maria,  
Alessandra Cantagalli  
Carlo Arrighi 
 
	0000973385 
0000985718
 

	08/07/2024 
	11:30 
	Studio 31, Studio della Prof.ssa Sbardella  
(DISCI) 
 
	Francesca Sbardella
Giuseppina Viscardi  
Davide Dainese 
 
	0001035153 
 

	 10/07/2024
	 10:00
	 Aula Celio 
(Via Zamboni 38) 
	Alessandro Cristofori 
Carla Salvaterra
Mattia Vitelli Casella  
Simone Ciambelli


	0001031686 
0000973762 
0000848696
 

	11/07/2024
	11:30
	Aula Fumagalli 
(San Giovanni in Monte)

	Caterina Bori
Chiara Petrolini
Cigdem Oguz

	0000982781
0000981539
0000920927



 

